MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

Included in the US days are 126 days in New York.

JEE

DAYS PRESENCE
THRU DECEMBER 19, 2012

US

12
16
14

14

16
25
24
10
14

164

128

OTHER

10
0
10
0
14
9
1

62

TOTAL

31
29
31
30
31
30
31
31
30
31
30
19

354
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